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Product Name: Glade Wax Melts - Hawaiian Breeze

Specification ID: 350000024940

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Synthetic wax 8002-74-2 Wax
3h-pyrazol-3-one, 2,4- 97660-72-5 Colorants
dihydro-5-methyl-2-phenyl-,

4-[(4-c7-17-branched

alkylphenyl)azo] derivatives

Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer
1,3-benzenediol, 2,4-bis[2-(4- 65087-00-5 Colorants
dodecylphenyl)diazenyl]-

2-buten-1-one, 1-(2,6,6- 57378-68-4 Fragrances
trimethyl-3-cyclohexen-1-yl)-

2-undecanone 112-12-9 Fragrances
Oxacyclohexadec-12-en-2- 111879-80-2 Fragrances
one, (12e)-

Amyl acetate 628-63-7 Fragrances
Acetic acid, hexyl ester 142-92-7 Fragrances
Ethylene brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
2-propenoic acid, 3-phenyl-,  103-26-4 Fragrances
methyl ester

4h-pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3- 4940-11-8 Fragrances
hydroxy-

Ethyl vanillin 121-32-4 Fragrances
Allyl caproate 123-68-2 Fragrances
Ethyl methylphenylglycidate  77-83-8 Fragrances
Gamma-undecalactone 104-67-6 Fragrances
Geraniol 106-24-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens



Citronellol

Benzyl salicylate

Citral

Anise alcohol
Benzenemethanol

Limonene

Cinnamal

Butylphenyl methylpropional
Coumarin

Benzyl benzoate

106-22-9
118-58-1
5392-40-5
105-13-5
100-51-6
5989-27-5
104-55-2
80-54-6
91-64-5

120-51-4

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



